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209
35
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232
225

142
171
204

11
223
228
227

236
237
20
89
206

219
235

234

233
212
213

Druvis Abolin$
Eduards Abolin$
Milana AliSauskaité
Margréte Ardava
Krista Avena

Raivo Bernots
Rodrigo Bernots
Artis Bremze

Rendijs Karlis
Bukalders

Adams Bunkovskis
Kristaps Dzeguze
Regnars Grinfelds
Regnars Grinfelds
Rojs Grinfelds
Artlrs Hansons
Lote Jamscikova
Davids Januss
Davis Januss

Janis Roberts
Kalnins

Patriks Karpinskis
Lumiree Koemets
Karlina Krievane
Karlis Krievans

Marta Krimina-
Zvaigzne

Matilde Krumina-
Zvaigzne

Luize Latika
Marta Latika
Ri¢ards Laudams
Radis Leitis
Ernests Leonovs

Jorens Leonovs
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Pieteiktie bernu sacensibu dalibnieki
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Zéni 9 (2016.-2017.)
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Miditaji
Miditaji

TREK - VELOPROFS.LV

DTG-My sport

MK "APE"

PePiHu| velo

Ritenvasara / RRS

Valmieras velo vieniba

MK "APE"

MK "APE"
MK "APE"
MTB Grobina
MK "APE"
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27
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230
229
103
139
188
15
207

Tina Luka
Regnars Luks
Emils Mikelsons
Marta Mottus
Haralds Peslaks
Aksel Poder
Linda Poder
Annija Purnina
Klau Sild
Verners Sirmais
Liba Teivisa
Bille Tetere
Tija Tetere
Gerda Tjuksa
Harads Tjuksa
Marta Umure
Martins Umurs
Lelde Vaitkevica
Luize Vancane
Endijs Vancans
Elza Vazolina
Gréta Vazolina

Jurgis Vizulis

Adriana Vosekalne
Martin$ Zdanovskis
Zemgus Zelmenis

Pauline Zvejniece
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Meitenes 3 (2022.-2023.)

MTB Grobina
MTB Grobina

peslaks.lv / KS sporta klubs

DTG-My sport

Ritenvasara

MK "APE"

MK "APE"
MK "APE"

RaceDog Latvia
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